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Planning QI Initiatives with Evaluation in Mind: What Is It You Want to Use Your Data For? Worksheet 
 

Evaluation/Learning Questions (aim for 3-5) 
1. . 
2. . 
3. . 
4. . 
5. . 

 

Core Components of your Evaluation 

 
Core Component Status / Link to document / Notes about this 

component 
Questions / Next Steps 

Aim   
 

 

Content Theory (e.g., 
Driver Diagram) 

 
 
 

 

Execution Theory (e.g., 
logic model) 

 
 
 

 

Measures (see below, 
organizing measures 
worksheet) 

 
 
 

 

Dissemination Plan  
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Organizing Your Measures 
What might be important measures (or concepts) -- to use in your work? 

Consider the connections with your draft evaluation & learning questions and other core components 

Measure Concept Potential Measure(s): Consider 
Qualitative & Quantitative Operational Definition 

Type of Measure (check one) 

Outcome 
(1-2) 

Process 
(3-5) 

Balancing 
(1-2) 
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